Sep 09 2024 (22:56) India Rail Info 1

Mumbai Bandra Terminus - Allahabad Chheoki Suvidha Special/82917 - Svd - WR
BDTS/Mumbai Bandra Terminus to ACOI/Allahabad Chheoki Junction
27h 25m - 1513 km - 15 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BDTS |[Mumbai Bandra 00:20 0 |1 0 37 (4 |WR

Terminus
2 BVI Borivali 00:50 00:53 3m |0 |1 18 |65 |18 |WR
3 |VAPI [|Vapi 03:00 03:02 2m |0 |1 157 |46 |27 |WR
4 BL Valsad 03:36 03:38 2m |0 |1 183 |54 |14 |WR
5 |UDN |Udhna Junction (Surat) |04:50 05:15 25m 1 248 |61 [49 |WR
6 NDB |[Nandurbar 07:50 08:00 10m (0 |1 405 |64 |203 [WR
7 |AN Amalner 09:30 09:32 2m |0 |1 500 (29 (186 |WR
8 JL Jalgaon Junction 11:25 11:27 2m ([0 |1 555 (52 (209 [CR
9 BSL Bhusaval Junction 11:55 12:00 5m |0 |1 579 |47 205 [CR
10 |KNW [Khandwa Junction 14:38 14:40 2m (0 |1 702 |79 |302 |CR
11 |[ET Itarsi Junction 17:00 17:10 10m |0 |1 886 |54 |329 [WCR
12 |(JBP Jabalpur 21:40 21:50 10m (0 |1 1130 |73 |411 [WCR
13 |KTE Katni Junction 23:05 23:10 5m |0 |1 1221 |84 |381 [WCR
14 |STA |Satna Junction 00:20 00:30 10m [0 |2 1319 |47 |315 [WCR
15 |[MKP |Manikpur Junction 02:10 02:12 2m (2 |2 1397 |77 |243 |NCR
16 |SRJ Shankargarh 02:55 02:57 2m |2 |2 1452 |77 {132 |[NCR
17 |ACOI |Allahabad Chheoki 03:45 3 (2 1513 |- NCR

Junction

Sep 09 2024 (22:56) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



